



विक्रम सारामाई भवन Vikram Sarabhai Bhavan, annit, Anushaktinagar. 너제: / Mumbai 400 094 Telephone :2548 7330 फेक्स /Fax : 2556 5362 krreddy@dcsem.gov.in

Government of India परमाण उर्जा विभाग Department of Atomic Energy निर्माण सेवा एवं संपदा प्रबंध निदेशालय Directorate of Construction, Services & Estate Management

GENERAL SERVICES SECTION FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Date: 26.05.2023

Ref No.DCSEM/GSS/FFS/ FSC/AECS-3/2023/

Certified that the Atomic Energy Central School-3 at Anushaktinagar, Mumbai-400094 comprised of G + 3 upper floors owned/occupied by Atomic Energy Education Society have been complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of state Fire service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of DCSEM/Fire Service on 06.05.2023 in the presence of Principal and that the building/premises is fit for occupancy class 'Educational building' with effect from 24.05.2023 for a period of one year in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of conditions

Issued on 26.05.2023 at Anushaktinagar, Mumbai by

अधीक्षक (इस) जी.एस.एस. / Superintendent (ES) GSS

भारत सरकार /Govt. of India

निसेसंप्रनि. प.ज.वि. / DCSEM, DAE वि.सा.भवन, अणुशक्तिनगर, मुंबई-400 094.

V.S. Bhavan, Anushaktinagar, Mumbai - 400 094.

DCSEM,/ESG/GSS क. आर. रेड्डी / K. R. Reddy

Signature with seal : K R REDI Name : Supt.(ES) Designation

To

Atomic Energy Central School-3 Anushaktinagar, Mumbai

ENDORSEMENT

			certificate	icanad	hv	Fire	Service	stand	cancel	and	annulled	due
The	no	objection	certificate	issueu	Uy	1 no	Dervice		(r	easor	to to	be
to		5	certificate				• • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••	(1	Cason		

recorded)